


The art collection at Soho House Barcelona features  
more than 100 works throughout the building, from 
museum-level names to emerging talent, including  
our first stairwell mural by Blanca Miró. Works on paper  
by two big names of Spanish art, Pablo Picasso and  
Regina Giménez, are on display in reception. The House 
also has pieces by Picasso’s technician and close friend, 
Julio González. Other local artists include Aldo Urbano 
Perez, Mercedes Mangrané, and Rosanna Casano.
 
International artists were also invited to join the  
collection, including Nicolas Party, Mary Ramsden,  
Tomma Abts, Betty Woodman, Caragh Thuring,  
Kate Boxer, Holly McCulloch, and Kaye Donachie.
 
In 2023, local artist Bernat Daviu created a new  
painting for the House as part of our Soho Visionaries 
programme, powered by Porsche.

Introduction by Kate Bryan,  
Soho House Global Director of Art

Cover artwork (detail) by Bernat Daviu, commissioned by Soho House 
and Porsche as part of Soho Visionaries in Soho House Barcelona

Soho House and Porsche have come together to support 
and spotlight creative pioneers driving culture forward
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Tomma Abts
Rebecca Ackroyd 
Phillip Allen
Anthony Banks
Dominic Beattie
Maarten van den Bos
Kate Boxer
Gabriella Boyd
David Bradley
Anna Bunting-Branch
Frank Brangwyn
Alice Browne 
Katarina Burin 
Nicholas Byrne
Sol Calero
D.Y. Cameron
Rosanna Casano 
Milano Chow
Pippa Connolly
Dan Coopey
John Copley
Bernadette Corporation 
Julia Crabtree and  
William Evans
Hero Dalrymple
Angharad Davies 
Peter Davies
Bernat Daviu
Nicolas Deshayes
Kaye Donachie
Peles Empire
Oliver Evans
Sophie Fedorovitch
Robbie Fife
John Finneran
Justin Fitzpatrick
Michael James Fox
Terry Frost
Zach Furniss
Regina Giménez 
Lauren Godfrey
Julio González 
Luey Graves
Brian Grimwood
Richard Hamilton 
Richard Healy
Susan Hefuna
Gordon House
Anna Hughes
Wassily Kandinsky

Sanya Kantarovsky
Alec Kronacker
Ella Kruglyanskaya 
Patrick Langley
Jin Han Lee
Sophie Lee
Roy Lichtenstein
George Little
Mercedes Mangrané
Patrizio di Massimo
Simon Mathers
Henri Matisse
Tomoya Matsuzaki
Oliver McConnie 
Terence McCormack
Holly McCulloch
Trent McMinn
Andrew Miller 
Blanca Miró
Joan Miró 
Nicole Morris
David Noonan
Silke Otto-Knapp
Athena Papadopoulos
Catherine Parsonage
Nicolas Party
Victor Pasmore
Aldo Urbano Perez 
Peter Peri
Pablo Picasso
Carolina Pimenta
Falke Pisano
Tal R
Mary Ramsden 
Eric Ravilious 
Maaike Schoorel
Samara Scott
Martin Sekera
Benjamin Senior
Gina Soden 
Dirk Stewen
Shaan Syed
Alexis Marguerite Teplin
Edward Thomasson
Caragh Thuring
Joe Tilson
Antoni Tàpies
Donald Urquhart 
Peter Wachtler
Grace Weaver

Artwork by John Finneran  
in Soho House Barcelona

Full list of collection artists:

Faye Wei Wei
James Welling
Sam Windett
Betty Woodman
Maria Yelletisch
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1

32

1. Soho Farmhouse
Yinka Ilori 
‘Beacon of Dreams’

The Soho Visionaries series, powered by Porsche, amplifies 
the voices of local artists and members who are driving 
culture forward. Together, Soho House and Porsche have 
commissioned site-specific works that visually embrace  
the Porsche ethos of bringing dreams to life. 
 
The series is supported by events that celebrate Soho 
House’s creative community, and inspire imagination 
through art workshops, talks and immersive experiences 
around the world.
 
‘Working across painting, photography and sculpture,  
the three artists selected for Soho Visionaries may have 
distinct practices, but they all share a commitment to 
rethinking the world around us. At heart they are storytellers, 
and the works they have created as part of this initiative 
with Porsche will be permanent reminders that art allows  
us to dream and see beyond the expected. Look out for  
more commissions coming to our Houses soon.’ 
 
Kate Bryan
Soho House Global Director of Art

2. Soho House Barcelona
Bernat Daviu 
‘Visca la Vida! (Fidel)’

3. Soho House Berlin
Nicole Wermers 
‘Attachments (Digest)’

‘I’ve always wanted to create a space where  
you can inspire people to come and dream’

Yinka Ilori
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Ground floor 
Reception

Artists

31 2

1 & 2. Pablo Picasso 3. Regina Giménez
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1. Sanya Kantarovsky
2. Kate Boxer
3. Falke Pisano

Artists

4. Andrew Miller
5. Silke Otto-Knapp
6. Kaye Donachie

Ground floor 
Cecconi’s

1 4 5 62 3
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7. Henri Matisse
8. Kate Boxer
9. Edward 
Thomasson
10. Vintage print

Artists

Ground floor 
Cecconi’s

7 8 9 10

11. Brian Grimwood
12. Kate Boxer
13. Sara Knowland 
14. Justin Fitzpatrick
15. Vintage print
16. Oliver Evans

14 15 1611 12 13
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17. Vintage print 
18. Ella Kruglyanskaya
19. John Copley 

17 18 19

20. Grace Weaver
21. Anna  
Bunting-Branch 

Artists

22

23

24

20

21

22. Alec Kronacker
23. Peter Wachtler
24. Nicholas Byrne 

Ground floor 
Cecconi’s
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25. Victor Pasmore 
26 & 27. Donald 
Urquhart
28. Peter Davies

2825 26 27

29. Nicholas Byrne 
30. Bernadette 
Corporation
31. Milano Chow 

Artists

29

30

31

Ground floor 
Cecconi’s
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1

Artists

1. Jin Han Lee

32

2. David Noonan
3. Faye Wei Wei 

Ground floor 
Cecconi’s
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1. Kate Boxer 
2-5. Holly McCulloch

Artists

1

4

2 3

6 & 7. Kate Boxer 
8. Holly McCulloch

8

5 6

7

Ground floor 
Cecconi’s
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9 & 10. Kate Boxer
11. Holly McCulloch

Artists

9

11

10

12. Kate Boxer
13 & 14. Holly McCulloch

12

14

13

Ground floor 
Cecconi’s
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Artists

Ground floor 
La Mercè

1 2

1. Katarina Burin
2. Benjamin Senior

3

5

4

3. John Finneran
4. Sam Windett
5. Caragh Thuring
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Artists

Ground floor 
La Mercè

6 7

6 & 7. Dan Coopey 

8 9 10

8. Peter Peri
9. Oliver Evans
10. Carolina Pimenta
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1. Patrick Langley 
2. Caragh Thuring 
3. Justin Fitzpatrick
4. Shaan Syed

Artists

1

6

7

8

2 3

Ground floor
La Mercè

9 10 11

4 5

5. Frank Brangwyn
6. Terence 
McCormack
7. Shaan Syed

8. Kaye Donachie
9. Rosanna Casano
10. George Little 
11. Nicole Morris  
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Artist

12. Bernat Daviu

12

Ground floor
La Mercè
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1. Antoni Tàpies
2. Maaike Schoorel 

Artists

1 2

Club floor
The Snug

3 4 5 6

3. Maria Yelletisch
4. Catherine 
Parsonage 
5. Julio González
6. Dan Coopey
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7. Julia Crabtree  
and William Evans
8. Alice Browne

Artists

7 8 109 11

9. Sol Calero  
10. Eric Ravilious 
11. Dirk Stewen

Club floor
The Snug
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1. Peles Empire    
2 & 3. Gordon House    

Artists

Club floor
Square Bar

1 2

3

4 5

4. Richard Healy 
5. John Finneran 
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6 & 7. Tomma Abts

Artists

6 7

Club floor
Square Bar

8 9

8. Tal R 
9. Joan Miró
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Artists

Club floor
The Dining Room

1. Mary Ramsden  
2. Nicolas Party 
3. Vintage print  
4. Oliver McConnie 

1 2 3

4

5 6 7 8

5. Phillip Allen 
6. David Bradley 
7. Julio González
8. Aldo Urbano Perez
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Artists

9. Lauren Godfrey
10. Martin Sekera

9 10 11

11. Eric RaviliousClub floor
The Dining Room
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Artists

Club floor
The Marina Room

1. Mercedes Mangrané
2. Sophie Fedorovitch
3. Vintage print 
4. Sophie Fedorovitch

1

3

2

4

5 6

5. Zach Furniss
6. Wassily Kandinsky
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Artists

7. Alice Browne 
8. Nicolas Deshayes 
9. Susan Hefuna

8

7 9 10

10. Betty Woodman Club floor
The Marina Room
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Artists

1. Anthony Banks 
2. Andrew Miller 

1 2 3

3. Samara Scott

10

Club floor
The Marina Room
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Artists

4. Roy Lichtenstein 

4 5 6

5. Terry Frost
6. Dominic Beattie

Club floor
The Marina Room
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Artists

7. Richard Hamilton 
8. Pippa Connolly 

7 8 9 10

9. Gabriella Boyd
10. Simon Mathers

Club floor
The Marina Room
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Artist

Stairwell 1. Blanca Miró

1
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Artist

Lower ground floor
The Green Room

1 & 2. Gina Soden 

1 2
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Artists

3. Hero Dalrymple
4. Rosanna Casano
5 & 6. D.Y. Cameron
7. Sophie Lee 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

8. Maarten van den Bos 
9. Vintage print
10. Athena 
Papadopoulos
11. Oliver McConnie  

Lower ground floor
The Green Room
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Artists

1. Sophie Fedorovitch
2. Rebecca Ackroyd 
3. Trent McMinn 

1 2 3

4. Joe Tilson
5. Peter Peri 
6. James Welling 
7. Bernat Daviu

4 5 6 7

Lower ground floor
The Green Room
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Artists

1. Luey Graves
2. Tomoya Matsuzaki  
3. Anna Hughes

1 2 3

4 & 5. Alexis  
Marguerite Teplin
6. Michael James Fox

4 5 6

Lower ground floor
The Green Room
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Artists

Lower ground floor
Cowshed spa

1. Robbie Fife 
2-4. Patrizio  
di Massimo

1 2 3 4
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Artists

Lower ground floor
Cowshed spa

5. John Copley 

5 6 7

6 & 7. Angharad Davies
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Mural by Blanca Miró  
in Soho House Barcelona



With special thanks to Porsche, who  
continue to support the art world  
globally and powered the production  
of these special art maps for members.

Explore the full Soho House Barcelona  
art collection at sohohouse.com




